Lab Water Solutions
MilliporeSigma is the U.S. and Canada
Life Science business of Merck KGaA,
Darmstadt,Germany.
Milli-Q® EQ 7000
Ultrapure water
purification system
The Authentic

Ordering information
System Catalog number
Milli-Q® EQ 7000 water purification system & HMI touchscreen ZEQ7000T0C
Benchtop kit for HMI touchscreen BTEQ0DKT
Wall mounting kit for HMI touchscreen WMEQ0DKT
System mounting kit for Q-POD® dispenser (includes Q-POD® unit) SMEQ00KT
Wall mounting Kit for Q-POD® dispenser (includes Q-POD® unit) WMEQ0RKT
Pure water storage tanks* Catalog number
Milli-Q® storage tank top assembly TANKT0PA1
Milli-Q® storage tank, 25 L TANKA025
Milli-Q® storage tank, 50 L TANKA050
Milli-Q® storage tank, 100 L TANKA100
* Also compatible with polyethylene (PE) storage tanks or distribution loop.
Purification consumables & Application POD-Paks Catalog number
Milli-Q® polishing kit for Elix® pure water IPAKKITEX
Milli-Q® polishing kit for purified water IPAKKIT00